OEM

Brand

CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

Reference
90425920
90509107
418025
418051
90425920
90509107
90425920
90509107
90509170

e CR5139

)

Brake Drums

Description
Availability
EAN

Hub Diameter 2 [mm]

BRAKING ;I

B. DRUM OPEL
Non disponibile
8050141040306
50,3

Inner Brake Drum Height [mm]35,0

Height [mm]
Rim Hole Number

Hub Diameter 1 [mm]

Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]

AM

Brand

AB.S.

A.B.S.

A.B.S.

ABE

ALANKO
ASHIKA
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

ATE

BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BOSCH

BRADI

BRADI

BRECO
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
CIFAM

84,0
4
39,8
100,0

Reference
2407-S
2407-SC
2888-SC
C6X005ABE
10305856
56-00-0406
56-00-0406C
24.0220-0033.1
24.0220-0033.2
480132
BBR7085

0 986 477 056
0986 477 260
14.6796.10
14.6796.50
BK 6796

BT 6796
14.6796.10
14.6796.50
CR5139
DR962077
DR962420
700-301


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

CIFAM
DELPHI
FERODO
FREMAX
FREMAX
FREMAX
FTE

FTE
HAVAM
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO

JP GROUP
JP GROUP
JURID
KAWE
KAWE
LPR

LPR

LPR
MAPCO
MAPCO
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
METELLI
METELLI
METZGER
METZGER
MGA

MGA
MINTEX
NATIONAL
NK

NK

NK

OMC

OoMC

OomMC

omMmC
OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PAGID

700-301K
BF 2293
FDR329203
BD-1241
BD-8051
BD-8051-KT
BT1050LS
BT230S
HP66495
8DT 355 301-551
8DT 355 301-551
TA-0406C
560406
560406C
1263500300
1263500309
329203J
7D0139
8540 24406
7D0139
7D0139C
7D0139CA
35752
76745
19-0834
27-0331
18-0301
18-0301K
0900156

BT 1065
TR7547
TR7619
MBDO047
NDRO18
253602
253613
253622
100954
100954A
100954CRF
100954RF
BAD9019.40
BT-2240
61425
62405



PAGID
PATRON

PEX
PROTECHNIC
QUINTON HAZELL
QUINTON HAZELL
REMSA

RHIAG
ROADHOUSE
SEBRO
SIGMAUTO
SPIDAN
ST-TEMPLIN
ST-TEMPLIN
STELLOX
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TOPRAN
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRISCAN

TRW

TRW

TRW

USN

USN

VEMA

VEMA

VILLAR
WOKING
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

PDR1120
15.0167
PRTO16
BDR230
BDR490
7115.00

PB 6940
7115.00
5129
DR5139
34509
53.090.12640
53.090.12641
6025-3613-SX
94022300
94042200
205 485
8120 24208
8120 24219
8540 24406
DB4134
DB4134B
DB4134BR
R2407-S
R2888-SC
801169
801169CRF
627.0107
B7115.00
430.1779.00
430.1781.00
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